
The fair market value

(non-deductible portion)

is $120 per person.

Individual Tickets

$1,500 each/no. of tickets

$1,000 each/no. of tickets

$600 each/no. of tickets

Tables of Ten

$25,000

$15,000

$10,000

$6,000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Please List Guest Names:

❍

❍

❍

❍

❍

❍

❍
I/We cannot attend, but please accept this 

fully tax-deductible donation of 

$                                                                                    .

❍

thursday, 
November 4, 2021
6:30pm Cocktails
7pm Seated Dinner 
on the Lawn



Please return this response card or sign up at buffalobayou.org by October 29, 2021 for 

inclusion in printed materials. 

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

Leigh McBurnett at Lmcburnett@buffalobayou.org, 713.752.0314 ext. 105, or fax 713.223.3500

buffalo bayou partnership, 1019 commerce street, suite 200, houston, texas 77002

BBP lists names informally, for example, Mary and Bob Smith rather than Mr. and Mrs. Robert A. Smith

(If applicable)

Payment Method

NAME FOR PRINTED MATERIALS

COMPANY CONTACT

Enclosed is a check payable to Buffalo Bayou Partnership for

$

Please charge $ to my        

         VISA         MASTERCARD         AMERICAN EXPRESS         DISCOVER

NAME ON CARD

SIGNATURE

ADDRESS

CITY STATE

CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION DATE (MM/YY) 

/

PHONE EMAIL

ZIP

❍

❍
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